Autoclave Engineers
Providing Tools for Research and Industry
Cone Closure
Tubing Reactors
At a Glance
Volumes: 		  1.81 ml - 5.43 ml
*MROP: 		  Up to 60,000 psi @ RT
Material of Construction: 	 316 SS

specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by
Snap-tite, Inc. and its subsidiaries at any time without notice.
Ordering Guide
CC
Cone
Closure
.503
Capacity in
ml x 10
.181 - 1.81 ml
.271 - 2.71 ml
.362 - 3.62 ml
.452 - 4.52 ml
.503 -5.03 ml
.543 - 5.43 ml
.754 - 7.54 ml
1.01 - 10.1 ml
1.25 - 12.5 ml
1.51 - 15.1 ml
.985 - 9.85 ml
1.96 - 19.6 ml
2.94 - 29.4 ml
3.92 - 39.2 ml
4.55 - 45.5 ml
SS
Stainless Steel (316)
XX - 	 other
	 materials
	 available
	 (consult factory)
20
Operating Pressure
in psi (bar) @ room
temperature
20 - 20,000
	 (1379)
60 - 60,000
	 (4138)
8325 Hessinger Road
Erie, Pennsylvania 16509-4679 USA
Ph: 814-860-5700  Fax: 814-860-5811